ELK FORAGE
FP-03 SPECIFICATION AND SUPPLEMENTAL SPECIFICATION LIST

All specifications not included in the specification listing, but referenced by listed specifications, are applicable.
The supplemental specifications shown on the specification list are physically attached. Section 100 through
149 of the Standard Specifications and all other Standard or supplemental specifications shown in the
specification listing are applicable to this contract.

DESCRIPTION
100 - TERMS, FORMAT, AND
DEFINITIONS

102 - BID, AWARD, AND EXECUTION OF
CONTRACT

103 - SCOPE OF WORK

104 - CONTROL OF WORK

105 - CONTROL OF MATERIAL

106 - ACCEPTANCE OF WORK

107 - LEGAL RELATIONS AND
RESPONSIBILITY TO THE PUBLIC

108 - PROSECUTION AND PROGRESS

109 - MEASUREMENT AND PAYMENT

151 - MOBILIZATION
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TITLE

Meaning of Terms
Abbreviations and Symbols
Definitions

Delete 102 in its entirety
Deletions

Deletions
Delete subsection 104.03
Use of roads by Contractor

Material Sources

Material Sources

Government provided sources
Use of Material Found in the Work

Conformity with Contract requirements
Deletions

Responsibility for damage claims
Contractor Responsibility for Work
Legal Relationship of the Parties
Sanitation, health and safety
Legal relations of the parties
Environmental protection

Delete Section 108 in entirety

Deletions
Measurement Terms and Definitions

Description

REVISED

FP-03
4/4/2007
6/16/2006
3/29/2007

FP-03
2/16/2005
FP-03
2/16/2005
FP-03
6/16/2006
2/22/2005
2/17/2005
FP-03
1/18/2007
3/29/2005
2/17/2005
5/12/2004
FP-03
7/31/2007
5/11/2004

FP-03
5/11/2004
6/16/2006
6/16/2006
3/29/2005
6/16/2006
6/16/2006

FP-03
2/16/2005

FP-03
2/17/2005
6/16/2006

FP-03

5/4/2007



155 - SCHEDULES FOR CONSTRUCTION
CONTRACTS

156 - PUBLIC TRAFFIC

201 - CLEARING AND GRUBBING

203 - REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND
OBSTRUCTIONS

204 - EXCAVATION AND EMBANKMENT

208 — STRUCTURE EXCAVATION AND
BACKFILL FOR SELECTED MAJOR
STRUCTURES

209 - STRUCTURE EXCAVATION AND
BACKFILL

230 — ROADSIDE BRUSHING
251 — RIPRAP

301 — UNTREATED AGGREGATE
COURSES

303 - ROAD RECONDITIONING

417 — MINOR COLD ASPHALT MIX
430 - ASPHALT PAVEMENT PATCHING
602 - CULVERTS AND DRAINS

607 — CLEANING, RECONDITIONING,
AND REPAIRING EXISTING DRAINAGE
STRUCTURES
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Deletion Section 155 in entirety

Complete specification

Accommodating Traffic During Work

Traffic and Safety Supervisor

Deletions
Description
Clearing (c)
Clearing
Disposal

Description
Disposing of Material
Payment

Replacement specification

Construction requirements

Backfill
Compacting
New complete specification

Title change
Work

General
Compacting
Surface tolerance
Measurement
Payment

Delete entirety and replaced
New complete specification

General
Laying plastic pipe

FP-03
5/11/2004

FP-03
4/17/2007
2/24/2005
2/24/2005

FP-03

5/1/2006
2/18/2005
2/22/2005
2/18/2005
11/9/2005

FP-03
2/25/2005
2/18/2005
2/24/2005

FP-03

4/9/2007

FP-03
6/13/2007

FP-03
10/23/2007
2/24/2005

10/11/2006
FP-03

FP-03
3/3/2005
3/3/2005

9/14/2005
5/17/2005
3/3/2005
7/7/2005
3/3/2005
FP-03
5/11/2007
FP-03
7/27/2007

FP-03
9/6/2005
7/3/2007

FP-03



617 — GUARDRAIL
633 - PERMANENT TRAFFIC CONTROL

634 - PERMANENT PAVEMENT MARKING

635 - TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL
651 — DEVELOPMENT OF PITS AND

QUARRIES
703 - AGGREGATE

705 - ROCK

718 - TRAFFIC SIGNING AND MARKING
MATERIAL
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Material
General
Panels

General

General

New complete specification

Deletions
Flakiness index and adherent coating

Riprap Rock

Aluminum panels

FP-03
FP-03
3/3/2005
3/3/2005
3/3/2005
FP-03
10/12/2006
FP-03
5/13/2004

3/2/2005
FP-03
12/7/2006
3/2/2005
FP-03
4/13/2007

FP-03
2/25/2008



