ELK FORAGE FP-03 SPECIFICATION AND SUPPLEMENTAL SPECIFICATION LIST

All specifications not included in the specification listing, but referenced by listed specifications, are applicable. The supplemental specifications shown on the specification list are physically attached. Section 100 through 149 of the Standard Specifications and all other Standard or supplemental specifications shown in the specification listing are applicable to this contract.

	<u>SUB</u>		
DESCRIPTION	SECTION	TITLE	REVISED
100 - TERMS, FORMAT, AND			
DEFINITIONS			FP-03
	01	Meaning of Terms	4/4/2007
	03	Abbreviations and Symbols	6/16/2006
	04	Definitions	3/29/2007
102 - BID, AWARD, AND EXECUTION OF CONTRACT			FP-03
CONTRACT	00	Delete 102 in its entirety	2/16/2005
103 - SCOPE OF WORK	00	Delete 102 in its charety	FP-03
103 SCOTE OF WORK	00	Deletions	2/16/2005
104 - CONTROL OF WORK	00	Deletions	FP-03
104 CONTROL OF WORK	00	Deletions	6/16/2006
	03	Delete subsection 104.03	2/22/2005
	06	Use of roads by Contractor	2/17/2005
105 - CONTROL OF MATERIAL	00	ose of roads by confidence	FP-03
	02	Material Sources	1/18/2007
	02	Material Sources	3/29/2005
	02	Government provided sources	2/17/2005
	05	Use of Material Found in the Work	5/12/2004
106 - ACCEPTANCE OF WORK			FP-03
	01	Conformity with Contract requirements	7/31/2007
	07	Deletions	5/11/2004
107 - LEGAL RELATIONS AND			
RESPONSIBILITY TO THE PUBLIC			FP-03
	05	Responsibility for damage claims	5/11/2004
	06	Contractor Responsibility for Work	6/16/2006
	09	Legal Relationship of the Parties	6/16/2006
	08	Sanitation, health and safety	3/29/2005
	09	Legal relations of the parties	6/16/2006
	10	Environmental protection	6/16/2006
108 - PROSECUTION AND PROGRESS			FP-03
	00	Delete Section 108 in entirety	2/16/2005
109 - MEASUREMENT AND PAYMENT			FP-03
	00	Deletions	2/17/2005
	02	Measurement Terms and Definitions	6/16/2006
151 - MOBILIZATION			FP-03
	01	Description	5/4/2007

155 - SCHEDULES FOR CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTS			FP-03
CONTRACTS	00	Deletion Section 155 in entirety	5/11/2004
		,	., ,
156 - PUBLIC TRAFFIC			FP-03
	00	Complete specification	4/17/2007
	03	Accommodating Traffic During Work	2/24/2005
	08	Traffic and Safety Supervisor	2/24/2005
201 - CLEARING AND GRUBBING			FP-03
	00	Deletions	5/1/2006
	01	Description	2/18/2005
	04	Clearing (c)	2/22/2005
	04	Clearing	2/18/2005
	06	Disposal	11/9/2005
203 - REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS			FP-03
	01	Description	2/25/2005
	05	Disposing of Material	2/18/2005
	08	Payment	2/24/2005
204 - EXCAVATION AND EMBANKMENT			FP-03
	00	Replacement specification	4/9/2007
208 – STRUCTURE EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL FOR SELECTED MAJOR			
STRUCTURES			FP-03
	04	Construction requirements	6/13/2007
209 - STRUCTURE EXCAVATION AND		•	, ,
BACKFILL			FP-03
	10	Backfill	10/23/2007
	11	Compacting	2/24/2005
230 - ROADSIDE BRUSHING 251 - RIPRAP	00	New complete specification	10/11/2006 FP-03
301 – UNTREATED AGGREGATE			ED 02
COURSES	00	Title change	FP-03
	00	Title change Work	3/3/2005 3/3/2005
	03	General	
	05	Compacting	9/14/2005 5/17/2005
	06	Surface tolerance	3/3/2005
	00	Measurement	7/7/2005
	10	Payment	3/3/2005
303 - ROAD RECONDITIONING	10	rayment	FP-03
303 - ROAD RECONDITIONING	00	Delete entirety and replaced	5/11/2007
417 – MINOR COLD ASPHALT MIX	00	Delete entirety and replaced	FP-03
430 - ASPHALT PAVEMENT PATCHING	00	New complete specification	7/27/2007
602 - CULVERTS AND DRAINS	00	New complete specification	FP-03
OUL COLVERTS AND DRAINS	03	General	9/6/2005
	06	Laying plastic pipe	7/3/2007
607 – CLEANING, RECONDITIONING,	00	Laying plastic pipe	7/3/2007
AND REPAIRING EXISTING DRAINAGE STRUCTURES			FP-03

617 – GUARDRAIL			FP-03
633 - PERMANENT TRAFFIC CONTROL			FP-03
	02	Material	3/3/2005
	03	General	3/3/2005
	05	Panels	3/3/2005
634 - PERMANENT PAVEMENT MARKING			FP-03
	03	General	10/12/2006
635 - TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL			FP-03
	03	General	5/13/2004
651 – DEVELOPMENT OF PITS AND			
QUARRIES	00	New complete specification	3/2/2005
703 - AGGREGATE			FP-03
	05	Deletions	12/7/2006
	06	Flakiness index and adherent coating	3/2/2005
705 - ROCK			FP-03
	02	Riprap Rock	4/13/2007
718 - TRAFFIC SIGNING AND MARKING			
MATERIAL			FP-03
			2/25/2008
	05	Aluminum panels	